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Questions

In which city of Pakistan, annually 14th August main ceremony is held

Qaumi Taranah was officially adopted as Pakistan's national anthem in

What is the meaning of Pakistan?

When did Pakistan become a Republic?

Who designed Pakistan's national flag?

Which is the national language of Pakistan?

In which year, the Google Pakistan homepage featured special doodles designed with
Pakistani symbols to mark Pakistan's Independence Day started.

Pakistan came into existence as a result of

Which is the national bird of Pakistan?

Which party was in power in North West Frontier Province at the time of independence?

After how many year the idea for a separate religion-based state was introduced by Allama

Igbal, the name "Pakistan" as the name of a separate state was proposed in a declaration

made by Choudhary Rahmat Ali.

Which is the national animal of Pakistan?

On 14th August 1947, there was

On 14th August which events are occurred?

The idea for a separate religion-based state was introduced by Allama Igbal in
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Lahore
Karachi
Islamabad
Peshawar

1950
1952
1954
1956

Muslim Land
Land of five rivers
Desert

Holy Land

14th August 1947
23rd March 1956
16 December 1971
12 October 1999

Fatima Jinnah
Ameer-ud-din Khidwai
Wali Khan

Tikka Khan

Hindi
Bengali
Tamil
Urdu

2011

2012
2013
2014

Tehrik-e-Pakistan

Indian independence movement
Freedom movement

. Civil Rights Movement

Eagle
Crow
Chakor
Peacock

Muslim League
Congress

. Justice Party
Communist Party

1 Year
2 Year
3 Year
4 Year

Markhor
Bear
Lion
Tiger

7 Ramadan

15 Ramadan
21 Ramadan
27 Ramadan

. Flag-raising ceremonies

Parades

. Cultural events

. Playing of patriotic songs
All above

. January 1927

December 1930
. February 1934
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14th August is also called

Pakistan Independence Day is annually observed on

Who is the first Governor General of Pakistan?

National Flower of Pakistan is?

Who wrote Pakistan's first national anthem?

L. September 1938
A. Youm-e-Takbir

C. Youm-e-Difa
D. Youm-e-Yakjehti Kashmir

. 8 August
. 10 August
. 12 August
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. Liaquat Ali Khan
. Ayub Khan
. Iskander Mirza
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A. Rose
B. Lotus

A. Hafeez Jallundhari
B. Abdul Rab Nishtar

D. Ahmed Chagla



