

Online Pakistan Independence Day Quiz

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	On 14th August which events are occurred?	A. Flag-raising ceremonies B. Parades C. Cultural events D. Playing of patriotic songs E. All above
2	Which party was in power in North West Frontier Province at the time of independence?	A. Muslim League B. Congress C. Justice Party D. Communist Party
3	Which is the national bird of Pakistan?	A. Eagle B. Crow C. Chakor D. Peacock
4	Which is the national animal of Pakistan?	A. Markhor B. Bear C. Lion D. Tiger
5	Which is the national language of Pakistan?	A. Hindi B. Bengali C. Tamil D. Urdu
6	Pakistan came into existence as a result of	A. Tehrik-e-Pakistan B. Indian independence movement C. Freedom movement D. Civil Rights Movement
7	In which city of Pakistan, annually 14th August main ceremony is held	A. Lahore B. Karachi C. Islamabad D. Peshawar
8	Pakistan Independence Day is annually observed on	A. 8 August B. 10 August C. 12 August D. 14 August
9	Who designed Pakistan's national flag?	A. Fatima Jinnah B. Ameer-ud-din Khidwai C. Wali Khan D. Tikka Khan
10	Who wrote Pakistan's first national anthem?	A. Hafeez Jallundhari B. Abdul Rab Nishtar C. Jagannath Azad D. Ahmed Chagla
11	National Flower of Pakistan is?	A. Rose B. Lotus C. Jasmine
12	Who is the first Governor General of Pakistan?	A. Mohammed Ali Jinnah B. Liaquat Ali Khan C. Ayub Khan D. Iskander Mirza
13	When did Pakistan become a Republic?	A. 14th August 1947 B. 23rd March 1956 C. 16 December 1971 D. 12 October 1999
14	In which year, the Google Pakistan homepage featured special doodles designed with Pakistani symbols to mark Pakistan's Independence Day started.	A. 2011 B. 2012 C. 2013 D. 2014
15	On 14th August 1947, there was	A. 7 Ramadan B. 15 Ramadan C. 21 Ramadan D. 27 Ramadan

16	The idea for a separate religion-based state was introduced by Allama Iqbal in	A. January 1927 B. December 1930 C. February 1934 D. September 1938
17	Qaumi Tarana was officially adopted as Pakistan's national anthem in	A. 1950 B. 1952 C. 1954 D. 1956
18	14th August is also called	A. Youm-e-Takbir B. Youm-e-Azaadi C. Youm-e-Difa D. Youm-e-Yakjehti Kashmir
19	What is the meaning of Pakistan?	A. Muslim Land B. Land of five rivers C. Desert D. Holy Land
20	After how many years the idea for a separate religion-based state was introduced by Allama Iqbal, the name "Pakistan" as the name of a separate state was proposed in a declaration made by Choudhary Rahmat Ali.	A. 1 Year B. 2 Year C. 3 Year D. 4 Year
